Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2013-2014 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the
Cree logo, XLamp® and SC³ Technology® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. ENERGY STAR® is a registered trademark of the U.S.
Environmental Protection Agency.
C
LD
-D
S

Label with Cree Order Code,
Qty, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Order Code,
Qty, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Bin
Code, Qty, Reel ID
Unpackaged Reel
Packaged Reel
Boxed Reel
CREE Bin Code
& Barcode Label
Vacuum-Sealed
Moisture Barrier Bag
Label with Customer
P/N, Qty, Lot #, PO #
Label with Cree Bin
Code, Qty, Lot #
Label with Cree Bin
Code, Qty, Lot #
Vacuum-Sealed
Moisture Barrier Bag
Patent Label
Label with Customer Order
Code, Qty, Reel ID, PO #
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HDE8  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HDF8  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HCE8  XBGHVW-H0-
0000-00000HBE8  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HBE7  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HCF8  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HDE7
XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HCE7  XBGHVW-H0-0000-00000HBF8